
Information accurate as at 18 Mar 2024.

Ministries (including Statutory Boards) CSC Agency 
Engagement 
Manager

Ministry of Communications and Information (MCI) Liza Lee

Ministry of Culture, Community and Youth (MCCY) Silvia Siva 

Ministry of Defence (MINDEF) Andrew Chia 

Ministry of Education (MOE) & Institutions of Higher 

Learning 

Andrew Er

Ministry of Finance (MOF) Sean Low

Ministry of Foreign Affairs (MFA) Sarethkumar Kunasilan

Ministry of Health (MOH) & Restructured Medical 

Groups 

Andrew Er

Ministry of Home Affairs (MHA) Shermin Lau

Ministry of Law (MINLAW) Goh Woo Tha

Ministry of Manpower (MOM) Sarethkumar Kunasilan

Ministry of National Development (MND) Andrew Er

• Housing & Development Board (HDB) Sean Low

• Urban Redevelopment Authority (URA) Andrew Er

Ministry of Sustainability and the Environment 

(MSE)

Liza Lee

Ministry of Social and Family Development (MSF) Andrew Chia 

Ministry of Trade and Industry (MTI) Goh Woo Tha

Ministry of Transport (MOT) Liza Lee

Organs of State Goh Woo Tha

Prime Minister’s Office (PMO) Liza Lee

Agency Engagement Managers



Information accurate as at 18 Mar 2024.

Agency Engagement Managers

Contact Details

Shireen Lim
E: Shireen_Lim@cscollege.gov.sg

Adeline Mak 
E: Adeline_Mak@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8945 1820

Andrew Chia
E: Andrew_Chia@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8832 2514

Andrew Er
E: Andrew_Er@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8652 3258 

Goh Woo Tha
E: Goh_Woo_Tha@cscollege.gov.sg T: 9839 9245 

Liza Lee
E: Liza_Lee@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8512 7399

Sarethkumar Kunasilan
E: Sarethkumar_Kunasilan@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8693 9020

Sean Low 
E: Sean_Low@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8020 0352

Shermin Lau
E: Shermin_Lau@cscollege.gov.sgT: 8020 3462

Silvia Siva
E: Silvia_Siva@cscollege.gov.sg T: 8020 1704
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